September 2021
Datasheet
BRAVO Range
Tezla LED Bulkhead fittings
The Tezla BRAVO range of LED bulkheads are an ideal wall mounted fitting for any
external solution. Best suited to walkways, entrances or open spaces, they can solve
all exterior lighting solutions while still looking sleek, modern and discreet. The 30W
is also available with a photocell installed for worry free night lighting.
Tezla BRAVO Range
Specification Sheet
Tezla BRAVO Range
Specification Sheet
BRAVO20LED
20W
Die cast Aluminium/PC Housing
Dimensions:
Length: 220mm
Width: 85mm
Height: 225mm
1,600 Lm
PF
≥ 0.9 80 4000K 120°
Voltage Frequency Working Temperature Lifetime Guarantee
110 - 240V - AC 50/60 Hz -20° to +40°C 35,000 Hours 3 Years
IP65
Efficiency - 80+
Lumen per Watt
BRAVO30LED & BRAVO30LED/PC
30W
Also available with Photo-cell
Die cast Aluminium/PC Housing
Dimensions:
Length: 275mm
Width: 117mm
Height: 309mm
2250 Lm
PF
≥ 0.9 70 1.9KG
2.3KG
4000K 115°
Voltage Frequency Working Temperature Lifetime Guarantee
220 - 240V - AC 50/60 Hz -20° to +50°C 35,000 Hours 3 Years
IP65
Efficiency - 75+
Lumen per Watt